Field

Contact_ID

First_Name

Middle_Name

Last_Name

Age_Hash

Gender_Hash

Title

Title_Level

Title_Role

Department

Contact_Phone
Contact_Phone_Type
Contact_Phone_Status

Email

Email_Type

Email_Status
Email_Primary_Hash_MD5
Email_Primary_Hash_SHA1
Email_Primary_Hash_MD5_SHA256
Email2

Email2_Type

Email2_Status
Email2_Secondary_Hash_MD5
Email2_Secondary_Hash_SHA1
Email2_Secondary_Hash_MD5_SHA256
Email3

Email3_Type

Email3_Status
Email3_Secondary_Hash_MD5
Email3_Secondary_Hash_SHA1
Email3_Secondary_Hash_MD5_SHA256
Linkedin_CONT_URL
Linkedin_CONT_URL_Hash
FB_CONT_URL
FB_CONT_URL_Hash
Twitter_CONT_URL
Twitter_CONT_URL_Hash
Identity Graph Match Score
Residential_Profile_ID
Contact_IP

Contact_IP_Date
Contact_IP_Frequency
Company_ID

Company_Name
Company_Type

Franchise Indicator

Type

varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar

Length
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

30
15
15
100
15
15
100
100
100
100
15
15
100
100
100
100
15
15
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
15
20
100
100
100
100



URL1

URL1_Hash

URL2

URL2_Hash
EmailDomain
EmailDomain_Hash
Company_URL_IP
Company_URL_IP_Date
Company_URL_IP_Frequency
LinkedIn_CO_URL
LinkedIn_CO_URL_Hash
FB_CO_URL
FB_CO_URL_Hash
Twitter_CO_URL
Twitter_CO_URL_Hash
Instagram_CO_URL
Instagram_CO_URL_Hash
Annual_Revenue
Employee_Size

Sicl

Sicl_Description

Sic2

Sic2_Description

Sic3

Slc3_Description

Naics
Naics_Description
Intent Signal Match
Location_ID

Address

City

State

ZipCode

Plus4_Code
delivery_line_1
delivery_line_2
city_name
state_abbreviation
county_name

rdi

latitude

longitude

precisions

county_fips
carrier_route
congressional_district
building_default_indicator

varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar

100
100
100
100
100
100
30
15
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
70
60
30
128
30
128
30
128
20
128

100
100
80
50
20
10
100
100
100
10
100
30
30
30
30
50
50
20
50



elot_sequence
elot_sort

time_zone

utc_offset

dst

dpv_cmra

ews_match
lacslink_indicator
lacslink_code
suitelink_match
dpv_vacant

active

urbanization
primary_number
street_name
street_predirection
street_postdirection
street_suffix
secondary_number
secondary_designator
extra_secondary_number
extra_secondary_designator
pmb_designator
pmb_number
default_city_name
zipcode

plus4_code
delivery_point
delivery_point_check_digit
last_line
delivery_point_barcode

varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar
varchar

50
30
50
20
20
20
20
50
30
30
300
30
100
20
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20
30
30
100
100
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